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Michael Neil Daniel

Director Information

900404083
4 Mill Street
Crickhowell

Title Mr Honours
Name Michael Neil Daniel Number
Postcode NP8 1BA Address
Date of birth June 1939 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
STAND EASY MARKETING LIMITED
STAND EASY FURNITURE LIMITED

STAND EASY FURNITURE LIMITED
STAND EASY MARKETING LIMITED

STAND EASY EQUIPMENT LIMITED
STAND EASY EQUIPMENT LIMITED

DANIEL ORD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04443348
04443351

04443351
04443348

03454264
03454264

02113557

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Powys
British

900404083

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

21/05/2002
21/05/2002

21/05/2002
21/05/2002

09/05/1998
23/10/1997

21/01/1991

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



